### **Howard County Community Impact Fund**





here for good.



#### **About the Community Foundation**

The Howard County Community Foundation connects people to the causes they care about and makes grants to nonprofit organizations enriching our communities in the areas of art and culture, community betterment, education, environment, health, historic preservation, and human service. Visit howardccf.org to learn more about how the Community Foundation is here for good in Howard County.

# **Enriching Communities Through the Impact Fund**

Charitable, community-minded people who want to do good in their community by supporting the causes they care about can do so through the Community Foundation, specifically by giving to the Howard County Community Impact Fund. The Impact Fund allows the Community Foundation to continually respond to the current and unique needs of the local community by having the flexibility to fund charitable programs and projects through discretionary grants that improve the quality of life for all in Howard County.

#### **Confident Giving**

The Howard County Community Foundation is an affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast lowa which is confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations. You can trust your gift to the Impact Fund will help support your local community through the discretionary grant process led by sound policies and practices while meeting the highest standard in local giving. To learn more about this fund, contact the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106 or info@cfneia.org.

#### **Added Tax Benefits of Giving**

The Impact Fund is eligible for the Endow Iowa 25% state tax credit. Gifts to permanent endowment funds of the Community Foundation that benefit Iowa charitable causes are eligible to receive a 25% state tax credit through the Endow Iowa program. Your gift will also be eligible for federal deductions for charitable giving. Go to cfneia.org/endowiowa for more information.

## Yes! I want to give a gift to the Howard County Community Impact Fund to make an impact for good in my community.

Enclosed is my check for \$	Make checks payable to "Howard County Community Impact Fund"
NameAddress	Please send checks to: Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle
City/State/Zip	Cedar Falls, IA 50613
PhoneEmail	Gifts can also be made on our secure webpage at fund.cfneia.org/howardimpactfund
My gift is made in honor/memory of:	☐ I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.
	☐ I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in our will or estate plan.